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Roadside assistance is guaranteed and provided by Europ Assistance, a limited 
liability company with capital of €23,601,857, a company governed by the 
French Insurance Code, registered in the Nanterre trade and companies register 
under number 451 366 405, with its head office at 1 Promenade de la Bonnette, 
92230 Gennevilliers, France, and subject to the supervision of the ACP (French 
Prudential Control Authority), 61 Rue Taitbout, 75009 Paris, France. To find out 
more about the services and their restrictions, please refer to the general terms 
of assistance, which are available from your point of sale.

Photos may differ from actual products / With a view to continued improvement, 
PEUGEOT Motocycles reserves the right to modify, delete or add any cited reference. 
Photo credits: Jean-François Muguet - Thomas Vinçon - Valentin David Olivas - 
87seconds.

peugeot-motocycles.country

Dealer’s stamp

November 2021

PEUGEOT MOTOCYCLES
ASSISTANCE

IN THE EVENT OF BREAKDOWN OR A PUNCTURE

 •  Repair/recovery of your vehicle by the Peugeot Motocycles network (to your dealership if the  
  breakdown/puncture occurs within a 30km radius of the dealership or, beyond that distance,  
  to the nearest PEUGEOT Motocycles dealership). 

 • Continuation of your journey or return to your home (by train, plane or taxi). 

 • Transport to the workshop to collect your repaired vehicle.

 • +33 1 41 85 83 72 (standard rate number, seven days a week, 24 hours a day).

FOR THE REST OF THE PEUGEOT MOTOCYCLES RANGE

 • Duration: 2 years

 • One fixed price: €79.20 incl. tax
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* WMTC standards

Vivid  
Carrot

e-LUDIX
Returns. In electric version.

e-LUDIX
Rediscover the pleasure of driving Ludix in an electric version! 
e-Ludix is the ideal electric vehicle for active and dynamic city 
dwellers looking for more sustainable consumption.

A Bosch battery that is removable and light (11 kg), rechargeable 
anywhere, charged to 80% in 3 hours (full charge in 4 hours) 
Range: 42 km*  -  Speed of up to 45 km/h  -  Two-seater seat 
Bag holder

Innocent 
White

Serious 
Black

MOVE TO
ELECTRIC
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KISBEE
Affordable and invigorating!

Icy
White

Celest 
Blue

Pearly
Black

STREETLINE
An energetic and expressive design matching urban trends, to 
express its full originality!

12” wheels  -  Flat footboard  -  Small smoked wind deflector 
 Aluminium rims  -  Front light signature  -  Fold-away footrests 
Bag hook  -  Large and comfortable seat  -  Luggage compartment for a 
full-face helmet  -  Aluminium footboard  -  Shuricane brake disc brake

GT
The Kisbee has had a makeover, enjoy its new sporty, modern 
and elegant GT look.

12” wheels  -  Flat footboard  -  Small smoked wind deflector 
 Aluminium rims  -  Front light signature  -  Fold-away footrests 
Bag hook  -  Large and comfortable seat  -  Luggage compartment for a 
full-face helmet  -  Aluminium footboard  -  Shuricane brake disc brake

STANDARD
Dynamic, balanced and stylish, Kisbee has already won over 
160,000 people since its launch.

12” wheels  -  Flat footboard  -  Small smoked wind deflector 
Aluminium rims  -  Front light signature  -  Fold-away footrests 
Bag hook  -  Large and comfortable seat  -  Luggage compartment for a 
full-face helmet

BLACK EDITION
Kisbee’s affordability and matt-black elegance – a must have.

12” wheels  -  Flat footboard  -  Small smoked wind deflector 
 Aluminium rims  -  Front light signature -  Fold-away footrests 
Bag hook  -  Large and comfortable seat  -  Luggage compartment for a 
full-face helmet  -  Aluminium footboard  -  Shuricane brake disc brake

Mad
Grey

Satin Flash 
Silver

Mad
Black

MOTUL EDITION
A sporty design for those who wants to get off the beaten track.  
With its wide tires and bright colors, start on the wheels

12” wheels  -  Flat footboard  -  Small smoked wind deflector  -  Bag hook 
Aluminium rims  -  Front light signature  -  Fold-away footrests 
Large and comfortable seat  -  Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet  
Aluminium footboard  -  Shuricane brake disc brake  -  Stickers red and white

Flat 6
Red
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Mad
Black

Icy White 
& Pink Gold

SPORTLINE
A one-of-a-kind style for this sporty scooter with an original look 
that is sure to attract attention.

Inverted hydraulic telescopic fork  -  USB socket  -  Digital dashboard 
Front LED light signature  -  Dual front headlamps  -  Rear light signature 
Aluminium footboard  -  Smartphone holder

SPEEDFIGHT
Discover town the sporty way

STANDARD
Enjoy the trademark signature of Speedfight by choosing  
its standard version.

Inverted hydraulic telescopic fork  -  USB socket  -  Digital dashboard 
Front LED light signature  -  Dual front headlights  -  Rear light signature

Iced 
Grey

Flat 6
Red

MOTUL EDITION
With its sporty look, the city will be your playground.

Inverted Hydraulic Telescopic Fork  -  USB Plug  -  Digital Dashboard 
LED Front Light Signature  -  Double front headlamps 
Rear light signature

STREETZONE
The sporty two-wheel

Bleu
France

10’’ NAKED
The perferct scooter for young urban riders. And admire its look!

Naked handlebar with LCD dashboard  -  Black inverted fork 
Flat aluminium footboard  -  Shuricane brake disc  -  Fold-away footrests 
Body protection pads  -  Sport mirrors  -  Headlight protection grid

Mad
Black

Vitamin
Orange
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Deep 
Ocean Blue

Dragon Red
& Milky White

Milky
White

SPORT
Go completely neo-retro and pay homage to the legendary S55 
and S57 scooters, with the exclusive “55” sticker on the chic 
green.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard 
Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket – “55” sticker 
Monochrome body

STANDARD
Choose your colour : White, Pop Red or Deep Blue, for a look 
that is both original and stylish.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard  
Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket

Black inserts for Milky White color

DARK
Choose a matt black/metallic black for the ultimate elegant, 
sober and timeless monochrome body.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard 
Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket 
Matt and metallic body

Ink Black
& Mad Black

Adventure
Green

SHADOW
Want to combine everyday life with adventure?  
With its modern look the Django Shadow is perfect  
for exploring all roads.

Grille incorporating light signature - semi-digital dashboard 
Flat footboard - lockable glove box - USB socket - Mat body 
Full black details

Racing 
Green

Photos non contractuelles.

DJANGO
Design in motion
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PEUGEOT TWEET
The city at your feet

GT
Let yourself be won over by the modern, assertive look of this 
new sporty version.

Double shock absorber – Lockable compartment to store a jet helmet 
with visor – Lockable glove box – Bag hook – Flat footboard 
Rear luggage rack that can house a top case

Onyx Grey 
Mat

STANDARD
Its pocket size and feather weight make PEUGEOT Tweet 
Active a benchmark for urban scooters.

Double shock absorber – Lockable compartment to store a jet helmet 
with visor – Lockable glove box – Bag hook – Flat footboard 
Rear luggage rack that can house a top case

Graphite 
Grey

Antarctica
White

Jet 
Black
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SPEEDFIGHT

High windshield

Small black top box

Aluminium footboard

COMFORT

CONNECTIVITY

DESIGN

LUGGAGE

34 L top box passenger backrest

A06101

A05622

A06111

A06353

High windshield + 3/4 fight hand guards

Luggage rack/32 L top box holder

Passenger backrest

Smartphone holder

Battery charger

Pair of winter hand guards

Rear vibration damper

Medium black top box

Side kick stand

A06102

A06100

A06216

A06115

804820

A08106

773417N

A06350N

A06103

KISBEE & STREETZONE

Pair of winter hand guards

High windshield

Battery charger

Medium black top box

U-shaped anti-theft lock

COMFORT

SECURITY

LUGGAGE

A08106

A07003

804820

A06350N

A07026

Headlight grille

PAD (front and rear protection kit)

Luggage rack/Top box holder

Passenger backrest

Kisbee rider apron

Passenger backrest for 34 L capacity top box

Aluminium footboard

Small black top box

Side kick stand

A07019

A07020

A07005

A06216

A07042

A06353

A07300

A05622

A07004

1.     Rider apron

2.     Smartphone holder

3.     Pair of winter hand guards 

4.     U-type SRA anti-theft lock    

5.     Top case

e-LUDIX

30L black top box

Aditional charger

Smartphone holder

COMFORT

CONNECTIVITY

LUGGAGE

A05622

804553

A06940

Luggage rack

Additional battery

Rider apron

A05728 

797857

A09101

DJANGO

Pair of handlebar end plugs

Footboard mat

Front chrome luggage rack    

Top case with beige leather backrest

U-type SRA anti-theft lock

COMFORT

CONNECTIVITY

SAFETY

LUGGAGE

A09039

A09044

A09004XK

A09015XX

A09020

Pair of winter hand guards

Rider apron

Rear chrome luggage rack

Outdoor vehicle cover

Wind protector

Smartphone holder

U-shaped anti-theft lock + SRA chain

High windshield    

Battery charger 

Top case with black leather backrest

Top case with brown leather backrest

Passenger backrest

A08106

A09099

A09003XK

A09011

786503

A09038

A09021

A09007

804820

A09014XX

A09016XX

A09006XX

TWEET

V4 high windshield

Battery charger

Small black top case

U-shaped anti-theft lock

COMFORT

SAFETY

LUGGAGE

A06928

804820

A05622

A07026

Pair of winter hand guards

Medium matt black top case

Passenger backrest for 34L capacity top case

Rider apron

Passenger backrest

A08106

A06350N

A06353

A06921

A06216

Discover our selection of accessories below.  
To find out about our entire range, visit your dealer  
or visit our website: peugeot-motocycles.country

A WHOLE RANGE OF 
ACCESSORIES
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1854 x 664 x 1156 1864 x 664 x 1166 1895 x 700 x 1150 1925 x 710 x 1190 2000 x 690 x 1125

110/70-12 - 110/70-12 120/90-10  - 120/90-10 130/60-13  - 130/60-13 120/70-12 - 120/70-12 90/80-16  - 90/80-16

41 41 51 45 53

Air Air Air Air Air

760 770 800 770 770

Traditional Traditional Traditional Traditional Traditional

2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min 2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min 2,2kW at 8000 tr/min 2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min 2,2kW (3hp) at 8000 tr/min

4T 4T 4T 4T 4T

97 97 107 126 100

3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min 3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min 3,0Nm at 6500 tr/min 3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min 3,0Nm at 6000 tr/min

1,75 1,75 2,3 1,9 2,4

6,3 6,3 7,4 8,5 5,4

Electronic injection Electronic injection Electronic injection Electronic injection Electronic injection

ENGINE

GT / STREETLINE / MOTUL / BE / STANDARD

KISBEE STREETZONE

10’’  NAKED STANDARD / MOTUL / SPORTLINE STANDARD / DARK / SHADOW / SPORT ACTIVE / GT

SPEEDFIGHT DJANGO PEUGEOT TWEET

STORAGE COMPARTMENT

DIMENSIONS

CYCLE

1 full face helmet 1 full face helmet 1 full face helmet 1 jet helmet with visor 1 half jet with visor

TECHNICAL TABLE

L x W x H (mm)

Front / Rear tyre

Autonomy (km)

Cooling

Saddle Height (mm)

Braking System

Max. Power

Familly

Curb Weight (kg)

Max. Torque

Mode

Consumption (Wh/km)

Fuel Feeding

1770 x 670 x 1134

42

Air

811

Traditional

2,5kW at 2500 tr/min

100% electric - 1.6 kWh

77 + 11 (battery)

35,5Nm at 200 tr/min

4 modes (Boost, Cruise, Go, Crawl)

80/80-14 - 100/70-14

42

Removable 48 V lithium-ion battery

ENGINE

ELECTRIC

e-LUDIX

STORAGE COMPARTMENT

DIMENSIONS

CYCLE

1 batteryStorage compartment 
under seat and tailgate

RETROUVEZ L’ENSEMBLE 
DE NOTRE GAMME 
SUR INTERNET

For more information about our models and 
limited editions, book a test ride at your nearest 
dealer or simply to find out about all our news, visit  
peugeot-motocycles.country or check social media!

facebook.com/PeugeotMotocyclesFrance

instagram.com/peugeotmotocycles

linkedin.com
Peugeot Motocycles

L x W x H (mm)

Front / Rear tyre

 CO2 emission (g/km)

Cooling

Saddle Height (mm)

Braking System

Max. Power

Family

Curb Weight (kg)

Max. Torque

Fuel Consumption (L /100km)

Fuel Tank (L)

Fuel Feeding

Storage compartment 
under seat and tailgate


