PEUGEOT MOTOCYCLES ASSISTANCE

IN THE EVENT OF BREAKDOWN OR A PUNCTURE

- Repair/recovery of your vehicle by the Peugeot Motocycles network (to your dealership if the breakdown/puncture occurs within a 30km radius of the dealership or, beyond that distance, to the nearest PEUGEOT Motocycles dealership).
- Continuation of your journey or return to your home (by train, plane or taxi).
- Transport to the workshop to collect your repaired vehicle.
- +33141858372 (standard rate number, seven days a week, 24 hours a day).

FOR THE REST OF THE PEUGEOT MOTOCYCLES RANGE

- Duration: 2 years
- One fixed price: €79.20 incl. tax

Roadside assistance is guaranteed and provided by Europ Assistance, a limited liability company with capital of €23,601,857, a company governed by the French Insurance Code, registered in the Nanterre trade and companies register under number 451 366 405, with its head office at 1 Promenade de la Bonnette, 92230 Gennevilliers, France, and subject to the supervision of the ACP (French Prudential Control Authority), 61 Rue Taitbout, 75009 Paris, France. To find out more about the services and their restrictions, please refer to the general terms of assistance, which are available from your point of sale.

Photos may differ from actual products / With a view to continued improvement, PEUGEOT Motocycles reserves the right to modify, delete or add any cited reference. Photo credits: Jean-François Muguet - Thomas Vinçon - Valentin David Olivas -87seconds.

peugeot-motocycles.country

November 2021

PEUGEOT MOTOCYCLES RECOMMENDS

Dealer's stamp



PEUGEOT











e-ludix

Rediscover the pleasure of driving Ludix in an electric version! e-Ludix is the ideal electric vehicle for active and dynamic city dwellers looking for more sustainable consumption.

A Bosch battery that is removable and light (11 kg), rechargeable anywhere, charged to 80% in 3 hours (full charge in 4 hours) Range: 42 km* - Speed of up to 45 km/h - Two-seater seat Bag holder





KISBEE Affordable and invigorating!





GT

The Kisbee has had a makeover, enjoy its new sporty, modern and elegant GT look.

12" wheels - Flat footboard - Small smoked wind deflector Aluminium rims - Front light signature - Fold-away footrests Bag hook - Large and comfortable seat - Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet - Aluminium footboard - Shuricane brake disc brake



12" wheels - Flat footboard - Small smoked wind deflector Aluminium rims - Front light signature - Fold-away footrests Bag hook - Large and comfortable seat - Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet - Aluminium footboard - Shuricane brake disc brake







Kisbee's affordability and matt-black elegance – a must have.





STREETLINE

An energetic and expressive design matching urban trends, to express its full originality!

12" wheels - Flat footboard - Small smoked wind deflector Aluminium rims - Front light signature - Fold-away footrests Bag hook - Large and comfortable seat - Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet - Aluminium footboard - Shuricane brake disc brake

MOTUL EDITION

A sporty design for those who wants to get off the beaten track. With its wide tires and bright colors, start on the wheels

12" wheels - Flat footboard - Small smoked wind deflector - Bag hook Aluminium rims - Front light signature - Fold-away footrests Large and comfortable seat - Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet Aluminium footboard - Shuricane brake disc brake - Stickers red and white



STANDARD

Dynamic, balanced and stylish, Kisbee has already won over 160,000 people since its launch.

12" wheels - Flat footboard - Small smoked wind deflector Aluminium rims - Front light signature - Fold-away footrests Bag hook - Large and comfortable seat - Luggage compartment for a full-face helmet

STREETZONE The sporty two-wheel

SPEEDFIGHT Discover town the sporty way

X

PEUGEOT



10'' NAKED

The perferct scooter for young urban riders. And admire its look!

Naked handlebar with LCD dashboard - Black inverted fork Flat aluminium footboard - Shuricane brake disc - Fold-away footrests Body protection pads - Sport mirrors - Headlight protection grid

Mad	Vitamin	Bleu
Black	Orange	France







SPORTLINE

A one-of-a-kind style for this sporty scooter with an original look that is sure to attract attention.

Inverted hydraulic telescopic fork - USB socket - Digital dashboard Front LED light signature - Dual front headlamps - Rear light signature Aluminium footboard - Smartphone holder





MOTUL EDITION

With its sporty look, the city will be your playground.

Inverted Hydraulic Telescopic Fork - USB Plug - Digital Dashboard LED Front Light Signature - Double front headlamps Rear light signature





STANDARD

Enjoy the trademark signature of Speedfight by choosing its standard version.

Inverted hydraulic telescopic fork - USB socket - Digital dashboard Front LED light signature - Dual front headlights - Rear light signature DJANGO Design in motion





SPORT

Go completely neo-retro and pay homage to the legendary S55 and S57 scooters, with the exclusive "55" sticker on the chic green.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket – "55" sticker Monochrome body





DARK

Choose a matt black/metallic black for the ultimate elegant, sober and timeless monochrome body.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket Matt and metallic body



Photos non contractuelles.



Adventure Green

SHADOW

Want to combine everyday life with adventure? With its modern look the Django Shadow is perfect for exploring all roads.

Grille incorporating light signature - semi-digital dashboard Flat footboard - lockable glove box - USB socket - Mat body Full black details



STANDARD

Choose your colour : White, Pop Red or Deep Blue, for a look that is both original and stylish.

Grille incorporating light signature – Semi-digital dashboard Flat footboard – Lockable glove box – USB socket

Black inserts for Milky White color













Onyx Grey Mat

GT

Let yourself be won over by the modern, assertive look of this new sporty version.

Double shock absorber – Lockable compartment to store a jet helmet with visor – Lockable glove box – Bag hook – Flat footboard Rear luggage rack that can house a top case



STANDARD

Its pocket size and feather weight make PEUGEOT Tweet Active a benchmark for urban scooters.

Double shock absorber – Lockable compartment to store a jet helmet with visor – Lockable glove box – Bag hook – Flat footboard Rear luggage rack that can house a top case



A WHOLE RANGE OF ACCESSORIES

Discover our selection of accessories below. To find out about our entire range, visit your dealer or visit our website: **peugeot-motocycles.country**







PEUGE



1. Rider apron

- 2. Smartphone holder
- 3. Pair of winter hand guards
- 4. U-type SRA anti-theft lock
- 5. Top case



COMFORT	
Side kick stand	A07004
Passenger backrest	A06216
Headlight grille	A07019
Pair of winter hand guards	A08106
Passenger backrest for 34 L capacity top box	A06353
Kisbee rider apron	A07042
PAD (front and rear protection kit)	A07020
High windshield	A07003
Aluminium footboard	A07300
Battery charger	804820
SECURITY	
U-shaped anti-theft lock	A07026
LUGGAGE	
Luggage rack/Top box holder	A07005
Medium black top box	A06350N
Small black top box	A05622

DJANGO	
COMFORT	
Passenger backrest	A09006XX
Outdoor vehicle cover	A09011
Pair of winter hand guards	A08106
Pair of handlebar end plugs	A09039
High windshield	A09007
Wind protector	786503
Rider apron	A09099
Footboard mat	A09044
Battery charger	804820
CONNECTIVITY	
Smartphone holder	A09038
SAFETY	
U-type SRA anti-theft lock	A09020
U-shaped anti-theft lock + SRA chain	A09021
LUGGAGE	
Rear chrome luggage rack	A09003XK
Front chrome luggage rack	A09004XK
Top case with black leather backrest	A09014XX
Top case with beige leather backrest	A09015XX
Top case with brown leather backrest	A09016XX

e-ludix	
COMFORT	
Rider apron	A09101
CONNECTIVITY	
Smartphone holder	A06940
Aditional charger	804553
Additional battery	797857
LUGGAGE	
Luggage rack	A05728
30L black top box	A05622

TWEET

COMFORT	
Passenger backrest	A06216
Passenger backrest for 34L capacity top case	A06353
Pair of winter hand guards	A08106
V4 high windshield	A06928
Rider apron	A06921
Battery charger	804820
SAFETY	
U-shaped anti-theft lock	A07026
LUGGAGE	
Medium matt black top case	A06350N
Small black top case	A05622

SPEEDFIGHT

COMFORT	
Side kick stand	A06103
Passenger backrest	A06216
High windshield + 3/4 fight hand guards	A06102
High windshield	A06101
Battery charger	804820
Rear vibration damper	773417N
34 L top box passenger backrest	A06353
Pair of winter hand guards	A08106
CONNECTIVITY	
Smartphone holder	A06115
DESIGN	
Aluminium footboard	A06111
LUGGAGE	
Luggage rack/32 L top box holder	A06100
Small black top box	A05622
Medium black top box	A06350N

TECHNICAL TABLE							
	e-LUDIX		KISBEE	STREETZONE	SPEEDFIGHT	DJANGO	PEUGEOT TWEET
	ELECTRIC		GT / STREETLINE / MOTUL / BE / STANDARD	10" NAKED	STANDARD / MOTUL / SPORTLINE	STANDARD / DARK / SHADOW / SPORT	ACTIVE / GT
ENGINE		ENGINE					
amilly	100% electric - 1.6 kWh	Family	4T	4T	4T	4T	4T
Cooling	Air	Cooling	Air	Air	Air	Air	Air
Consumption (Wh/km)	42	Fuel Consumption (L /100kn	n) 1,75	1,75	2,3	1,9	2,4
lutonomy (km)	42	CO2 emission (g/km)	41	41	51	45	53
Max. Power	2,5kW at 2500 tr/min	Max. Power	2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min	2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min	2,2kW at 8000 tr/min	2,6kW (3,5hp) at 7700 tr/min	2,2kW (3hp) at 8000 tr/min
lax. Torque	35,5Nm at 200 tr/min	Max. Torque	3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min	3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min	3,0Nm at 6500 tr/min	3,2Nm at 7300 tr/min	3,0Nm at 6000 tr/min
uel Feeding	Removable 48 V lithium-ion battery	Fuel Feeding	Electronic injection	Electronic injection	Electronic injection	Electronic injection	Electronic injection
lode	4 modes (Boost, Cruise, Go, Crawl)	CYCLE					
YCLE		Front / Rear tyre	110/70-12 - 110/70-12	120/90-10 - 120/90-10	130/60-13 - 130/60-13	120/70-12 - 120/70-12	90/80-16 - 90/80-16
ront / Rear tyre	80/80-14 - 100/70-14	Braking System	Traditional	Traditional	Traditional	Traditional	Traditional
raking System	Traditional	DIMENSIONS					
IMENSIONS		L x W x H (mm)	1854 x 664 x 1156	1864 x 664 x 1166	1895 x 700 x 1150	1925 x 710 x 1190	2000 x 690 x 1125
x W x H (mm)	1770 x 670 x 1134	Saddle Height (mm)	760	770	800	770	770
addle Height (mm)	811	Curb Weight (kg)	97	97	107	126	100
Curb Weight (kg)	77 + 11 (battery)	Fuel Tank (L)	6,3	6,3	7,4	8,5	5,4
STORAGE COMPARTMEN	т	STORAGE COMPARTMEN	т				
torage compartment nder seat and tailgate	1 battery	Storage compartment under seat and tailgate	1 full face helmet	1 full face helmet	1 full face helmet	1 jet helmet with visor	1 half jet with visor



RETROUVEZ L'ENSEMBLE DE NOTRE GAMME SUR INTERNET

For more information about our models and limited editions, book a test ride at your nearest dealer or simply to find out about all our news, visit peugeot-motocycles.country or check social media!

